24.4
58.4±0.6
21
REQUIRES CONTACT
RETENTION WEDGE AW6P
O
F
:

1.35 mm
(.053 in)
14 - 20 AWG
(2.0-0.5mm²)
3.05 mm
(.120 in) ORANGE AT04-6P-SR02ORG
ADDED AT04-6P-SR02ORG TO CHART 22APR20 BROOKA4 TOMMY
ADD COLOR OPTION 23NOV20 LOUIEA5 TOMMY
Amphenol Sine Systems
44724 Morley Drive
Clinton Township, MI 48036 USA
09/2021
Machined Contacts, Sockets & Pins
Part Number Description Size AWG Type
AT60-215-1631 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated    16 14 Machined
AT62-209-1631 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated    16 14 Machined
AT60-215-16141 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    16 14 Machined
AT62-209-16141 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    16 14 Machined
AT60-202-1631 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated 16 16-20 Machined
AT62-201-1631 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated    16 16-20 Machined
AT60-202-16141 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    16 16-20 Machined
AT62-201-16141 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    16 16-20 Machined
AT60-202-1631-22 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated 16 22-24 Machined
AT62-201-1631-22 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated 16 22-24 Machined
AT60-202-16141-22 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    16 22-24 Machined
AT62-201-16141-22 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    16 22-24 Machined
Stamped & Formed Contacts, Sockets & Pins
Part Number Description Size AWG Type
AT60-14-0144 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated    16 14-16 Stamped & Formed
AT62-14-0144 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated    16 14-16 Stamped & Formed
AT60-14-0122 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    16 14-16 Stamped & Formed
AT62-14-0122 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    16 14-16 Stamped & Formed
AT60-16-0144 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated    16 16-18 Stamped & Formed
AT62-16-0144 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated 16 16-18 Stamped & Formed
AT60-16-0122 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    16 16-18 Stamped & Formed
AT62-16-0122 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    16 16-18 Stamped & Formed
AT60-16-0644 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated    16 18-20 Stamped & Formed
AT62-16-0644 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated    16 18-20 Stamped & Formed
AT60-16-0622 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    16 18-20 Stamped & Formed
AT62-16-0622 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    16 18-20 Stamped & Formed
AT60-16-0844 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated 16 20-22 Stamped & Formed
AT62-16-0844 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated    16 20-22 Stamped & Formed
AT60-16-0822 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    16 20-22 Stamped & Formed
AT62-16-0822 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    16 20-22 Stamped & Formed
Tooling - Machined Contacts
Part Part Number Description
CA-5D12 Universal Hand Crimp Tool, Size 12/16/20
(Machined contacts only)